International Professional Rodeo Association
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Southern Regional Standings from 10/01/2020 through 09/30/2021
Printed on 10/12/2021

Bareback Bronc

Name

Yance Day
Jordan K. Brown
Jeremy Shed
Austin Graham
Danny Weil

(R) Jackson Jeremy Poe

City
Tahlequah
Weatherford
Holdenville
Jay
Mooreland
Joneshboro

State

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
AR

Money

15,271.58
3,552.28
1,739.40
1,180.20

965.03
736.56
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Name

Deklan Garland
Dason Janes
Kole Bowman
Lukasey Morris
Jake Roddy
Kody Aldrich
Tate Pollmeier
Rhett King
Zach Weaver
Mason Spain
Roman Letka
Tank Adams
Cash Bronson
Caleb Christian
Chandlor Ballard
Whyatt Riddle
Austin Meier
Yance Day
Jefree Robrahn

Bull Riding

City
Foster
Muldrow
Pawhuska
Union City
Huntsville
Skiatook
Fort Scott
Cushing
Bella Vista
Forney
Prague

Oklahoma City

Chelsea
Arlington
Yukon
Henryetta
Mounds
Tahlequah
Westville

State

OK
OK
OK
OK
AR
OK
KS
OK
AR
X
OK
OK
OK
X
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK

Money

6,425.19
4,505.82
4,312.04
2,769.20
2,709.18
2,406.80
1,682.44
1,144.80
950.40
706.80
507.84
458.16
420.90
360.00
306.00
292.56
281.25
152.72
112.50
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Southern Regional Standings from 10/01/2020 through 09/30/2021
Printed on 10/12/2021

Saddle Bronc

Rank Name City State Money
1 Cody Goertzen Union City OK 11,963.48
2 Blane Stacy Blanchard OK 9,272.88
3 Tyrel Larsen Carnegie OK 3,388.69
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Southern Regional Standings from 10/01/2020 through 09/30/2021
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Name

Trent Creager
Riley M. Webb
JC King

Garrett EImore
Blake Deckard
Cooper Mathews
William Whayne
Glenn Jackson
Caddo Lewallen
Ken Bailey
Travis Reimer
Jody Green
Austin Lawrence
Steve Brickey
Zalin Edwards
Dillon Holder
McKade Wickett
Grant Ellingson
Blake Ash
Marley Berger

Printed on 10/12/2021

Tie-Down Roping

City
Stillwater
Denton
Stilwell
Springer
Eufaula
Rio Vista
Tulsa
Okmulgee
Morrison
Okmulgee
Blanchard
Ada
Sperry
Tahlequah
Wagoner
Dublin
Muldrow
Kellyville
Aurora
Udall

State

OK
X

OK
OK
OK
X

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
X

OK
OK
MO
KS

Money

10,727.35
10,000.00
6,634.31
5,636.37
5,507.40
5,255.88
5,253.59
5,234.56
4,840.66
3,795.88
3,504.72
3,005.45
2,913.77
2,473.85
2,423.82
2,009.45
1,873.25
1,812.38
1,615.00
1,361.30
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Printed on 10/12/2021

Name

David Jr. Reagor
Tyler Harris
Hunter Washburn
Mason Couch
Austin Mason
Jeff Miller

Casey Greer
Stewart Gulager
Riley Duvall
Justin Morehouse
Robert Kelly
Connor Gentry
Cody Doescher
Danell Tipton
Adam Musil
Travis Beck
Chase Crane
Walt Sherry
Gerald Vaughn
Jordan Wiseman

Steer Wrestling

City

Morris
Pleasanton
Jones
Cassville
Henryetta
Blue Mound
Quitman
Fort Scott
Checotah
Mound City
Nicoma Park
Pleasanton
Webbers Falls
Spencer
Crescent
Pauls Valley
Boynton
Atwood
Muskogee
Union City

State

OK
KS

OK
MO
OK
KS

AR

KS

OK
KS

OK
KS

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK

Money

8,364.92
5,739.48
5,623.99
5,013.94
4,682.97
4,359.54
3,964.72
3,725.16
3,408.92
2,989.52
2,425.62
1,978.32
1,345.50
1,295.34
1,023.76

993.48

967.95

945.68

916.25

902.84
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Southern Regional Standings from 10/01/2020 through 09/30/2021
Printed on 10/12/2021

(R)

(R)
(R)

(R)
(R)

(R)

Cowgirl Barrel Racing

Name

Stephanie Joyner
Whitney Metker
Brittney Hipp
Sherri Barnes
Andee Jo Haden
Kenzley Wilson
Paislee Fugate
Dalli Simmons
Sallye Williams
Kynder Starr
Libby Berger
Jessica Beck
Tracy Nowlin
Taycie Matthews
Kara Kreder
Kallie Gates

City
Henryetta
Lindsay
Union City
Pilot Point
Bentonville
Black Oak
Burkburnett
Geronimo
Skiatook
Catoosa
Udall

Pauls Valley
Nowata
Wynne
Bluff Dale
Hydro

State

OK
OK
OK
X
AR
AR
X
OK
OK
OK
KS
OK
OK
AR
X
OK

Money

10,862.79
8,926.06
4,994.39
4,162.50
3,147.12
2,335.77
2,318.82
2,032.23
1,895.86
1,279.62
1,066.69

866.45
748.80
673.38
565.80
144.00
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Southern Regional Standings from 10/01/2020 through 09/30/2021

(R)
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(R)
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Name

Casey Hicks
Garrett EImore
Jesse Stipes
Trevor Howard
Brent Mibb
Terry Crow

A.J. Horton
Tyler Hobert
Tyler Waters
Cale Markham
Adam Hubler
Andrew Ward
McKade Wickett
Jaden Trimble
Justin Pruitt
Seth Driggers
Dalton Turner
Stewart Gulager
Luke Miller
Ralph Williams

Printed on 10/12/2021

Header Team Roping

City
Talala
Springer
Salina
Pocola
Pryor
Miami
Stigler
Alva
Stephenville
Vinita
Warner
Edmond
Muldrow
Coffeyville
Batesville
Pearcy
Sidney
Fort Scott
Pauls Valley
Skiatook

State

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
X
OK
OK
OK
OK
KS
AR
AR
AR
KS
OK
OK

Money

12,214.41
11,356.76
9,635.52
7,732.33
6,953.43
6,117.19
5,189.95
4,913.62
4,405.00
4,100.42
3,064.13
2,662.40
1,538.75
1,387.22
1,057.33
854.03
584.20
409.97
284.05
193.20
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Southern Regional Standings from 10/01/2020 through 09/30/2021
Printed on 10/12/2021
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Heeler Team Roping

Name

Casey Stipes

Wendall " Stitches "

Cody Heflin
Jake Pianalto
Blayne Horne
Caleb Anderson
Travis Graves
Kyle Horton
Chase Boekhaus
Cody Doescher
Johnathan Hamby
Griffin Passmore
Richard Durham
Chad Evans
Dillon Holder
Ken Bailey
Garrett Smith
Shawn Trimble
Tom Miller
Blaine Turner

City
Salina
Wagoner
Pryor
Salina
McAlester
Lipan

Bluff Dale
Stigler
Rolla
Webbers Falls
Hulbert
Rose
Henrietta
Miami
Dublin
Okmulgee
Sidney
Coffeyville
Pauls Valley
Batesville

State

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
X
X
OK
KS
OK
OK
OK
X
OK
X
OK
AR
KS
OK
AR

Money

10,279.89
10,205.41
9,032.15
6,276.19
5,312.32
5,215.00
4,597.50
4,087.47
3,794.92
2,592.81
2,182.05
1,940.96
1,600.00
1,368.87
798.14
774.90
584.20
580.32
284.05
189.54
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Printed on 10/12/2021

Cowgirl Breakaway

Name

Angela Bartley
Kendyl Hutton
Halle Tatham
Kylee Jo Carder
Cali Griffin

Winter Williams
Addee Carder
Rebekah Davis

JJ Hampton
Jimme Beth Hefner
Libby Berger
Donna Rae Charmasson
Kelsie Chace
Kyndra Darphin
Alyssa Bigon
Fallon Goemmer
Hannah Zimmers
Andee Jo Haden
Kenzley Wilson
Sierra Meadows

City
Chouteau
Sperry
Pryor
Miami
Sperry
Copan
Miami
Newcastle
Stephenville
Bixby
Udall
Bristow
Dublin
Carney
Woodward
Nowata
Ames
Bentonville
Black Oak
Seminole

State

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
X
OK
KS
OK
X
OK
OK
OK
OK
AR
AR
OK

Money

7,228.60
6,913.53
6,138.58
5,491.12
4,865.77
3,179.72
3,100.28
2,834.83
2,724.50
2,183.80
2,021.22
1,779.13
1,459.80
1,325.25
1,321.54
1,168.30
1,116.29

992.71

685.71

415.53
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